
Flight Winners for TWGA at Auburn, 7‐11‐16 (Two Lady Best Ball)

Low Gross Patty Myers/ Marilyn Olson 72 Hawks Prairie
Flight 1 Low Net Linda Pearson/Kellie Molzhon 67 Riverbend

2nd Low Net Mary Ryan/Sheila Locke 68* Riverbend

Low Gross Katie Lund/Connie Beyers 85 High Cedars
Flight 2 Low Net Erleen Coursey/Catherine Coleman 66 Northshore/Riverbend

2nd Low Net Lynn Blackwood/Julie Hoff 67 Oakbrook

Low Gross Jean Winkel/Linda Hiffman 90 Enumclaw
Flight 3 Low Net Suellen Hamm/Patty Dice 67* Oakbrook

2nd Low Net Shari Rompa/Judy Raff 67* Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Karen Oswald/Lee Ann Prielipp 89 Brookdale
Flight 4 Low Net Penny Warren/Judy White 68 Alderbrook

2nd Low Net Judy Naef/Winnie Buckley 70 High Cedars

Low Gross Christi DeGroot/Cheryl Ferong 99 Enumclaw
Flight 5 Low Net Doris Lundsten/Bee Evans 65 Whispering Firs/Enumclaw

2nd Low Net Amy Hunter/Phyllis Fountain 67 Capitol City

* Tie Breaker Used

Pay Outs by Club

Club Winner Flight/Award Pay‐out Club Total

Alderbrook Penny Warren Flight 4 , Low Net $19.00

Judy White Flight 4 , Low Net $19.00 $38.00

Brookdale Karen Oswald Flight 4, Low Gross $19.00

Lee Ann Prielipp Flight 4, Low Gross $19.00 $38.00

Capitol City Amy Hunter Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Phyllis Fountain Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $24.00

Enumclaw Jean Winkel Flight 3, Low Gross $19.00
Linda Hiffman Flight 3, Low Gross $19.00
Christi DeGroot Flight 5, Low Gross $19.00
Cheryl Ferong Flight 5, Low Gross $19.00
Bee Evans Flight 5, Low Net $19.00 $95.00

Hawks Prairie Patti Myers Flight 1, Low Gross $19.00
Marilyn Olson Flight 1, Low Gross $19.00
Shari Rompa Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Judy Raff Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $62.00

High Cedars Katie Lund Flight 2, Low Gross $19.00
Connie Beyers Flight 2, Low Gross $19.00

Judy Naef Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Winnie Buckley Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $62.00

Northshore Erleen Coursey Flight 2, Low Net $19.00 $19.00

Oakbrook Lynn Blackwood Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Julie Hoff Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Suellen Hamm Flight 3, Low Net $19.00
Patty Dice Flight 3, Low Net $19.00 $62.00

Riverbend Linda Pearson Flight 1, Low Net $19.00
Kellie Molzhon Flight 1, Low Net $19.00

Mary Ryan Flight 1, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Sheila Locke Flight 1, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Catherine Coleman Flight 2, Low Net $19.00 $81.00

Whisp. Firs Doris Lundsten Flight 5, Low Net $19.00 $19.00


